5701 Low Pressure Module
 1/16
• Wide range of pressure ranges available
         gage:          +5, +7.5, +10, +20, +50 mbar
                             (+2, +3, +4, +8, +20 in H2O)
         differential: ±2.5, ±3.75, ±5, ±10, ±25  mbar
                             (±1, ±1.5, ±2, ±4, ±10  in H2O)
• High resolution module, 0.001 mbar (0.0004 In H20)

5701 Low Pressure Module
 16/16
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Art. No
5701-05MG Differential Pressure Module –     5      mbar /     2    inH2O Gauge 570105MG01-60
5701-07MG Differential Pressure Module –     7.5   mbar /     3    inH2O Gauge 570107MG01-60
5701-10MG Differential Pressure Module –   10      mbar /     4    inH2O Gauge 570110MG01-60
5701-20MG Differential Pressure Module –   20      mbar /     8    inH2O Gauge 570120MG01-60
5701-50MG Differential Pressure Module –   50      mbar /   20    inH2O Gauge 570150MG01-60
5701-05MD Differential Pressure Module – ±  2.5   mbar / ±  1    inH2O Differential 570105MD01-60
5701-07MD Differential Pressure Module – ±  3.75 mbar / ±  1.5 inH2O Differential 570107MD01-60
5701-10MD Differential Pressure Module – ±  5      mbar / ±  2    inH2O Differential 570110MD01-60
5701-20MD Differential Pressure Module – ±10      mbar / ±  4    inH2O Differential 570120MD01-60
5701-50MD Differential Pressure Module – ±25      mbar / ±10    inH2O Differential 570150MD01-60
cz.huang
打字机文本
Guangzhou Ankai Electronic Instrument Co., Ltd.                          Tel:+86-20-34387714                             http://www.chinaankai.com